
Pathankot - Baijnath Paprola Express Special/04647 - Toy - NR 
PTK/Pathankot Junction to BJPL/Baijnath Paprola 

5h 15m - 141 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PTK Pathankot Junction 08:45 4 1 0 34 330 NR
2 JWLS Jawanwala Shahr 10:06 10:08 2m 0 1 46 30 477 NR
3 NGRS Nagrota Suriyan 10:41 10:43 2m 0 1 62 28 457 NR
4 GULR Guler 11:05 11:06 1m 1 72 29 478 NR
5 JMKR Jwalamukhi Road 11:28 11:30 2m 1 83 28 549 NR
6 KGRA Kangra 11:55 11:57 2m 0 1 94 28 674 NR
7 NGRT Nagrota 12:28 12:30 2m 0 1 109 28 881 NR
8 PLMX Palampur Himachal 13:10 13:12 2m 0 1 127 18 111

6
NR

9 BJPL Baijnath Paprola 14:00 0 1 141 - 954 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 03 2024 (12:00)

May 03 2024 (12:00)

1

1


